

1st on A/c 18.11

7.

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
None of work - cost of road					
from pipe Nauranga to					
Horizon 70m under mmsy.					
Agency - N/S Vijay 1st T/Party.					
Agreement no - 117580/mmsy/2021-22					
Date of start - 17.07.2021					
Date of completion - 16.04.2021					

(1) 3/4 Cost of reference					
working benchmark -					
					0.725K7
(2) 1/2 Cost of reference					
pillars / mycel - do -					0.725K7
(3) 1/2 Clearing & grubbing					
of road land - do -					
2 x 24 x 30.00 x 1.50 =					2160.00
2 x 12 x 5.00 x 1.50 =					15.00
					2175.00
					Qty = 0.2175 Hect
(4) 1/2 1/2 and lining mmsy					
sign board - do -					02 Nos

Continuation

Attested
Aun
08/04/22

Continuation $\text{Packed} = 678.75 \text{ t}^2$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cut					
1) 1/2 Const of reference					
working benchmark - do -					
0.725 KM wide page - (1)					
@ Rs. 10265.34/KM — Rs					7442 ²
2) 1/2 Const of reference					
pillars / survey - do -					
0.725 KM wide page - (1)					
@ Rs. 10459.77/KM — Rs					7583 ²
3) 1/2 clearing & grubbing of					
road/land — do —					

0.275 Met wide page - (1)					
@ Rs. 5133.76 / Met — Rs					11122 ²
4) 1/2 Const of embankment					
lead up to 100 M height					
235.125 m ² wide page - (2)					
@ Rs. 174.94 / m ² — Rs					41133 ²
5) 1/2 Const of subgrade					
& shoulder — do —					
678.75 m ² wide page - (2)					
@ Rs. 176.58 / m ² — Rs					119854 ²
6) 1/2 Const. of embankment					
lead up to 100 M height					
548.625 m ² wide page - (2)					
@ Rs. 139.84 / m ² — Rs					76720 ²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2) for excavation for roadway for cutting - do -					
20.156 m ² wide page - (2)					
@ Rs. 74.16/m ² - - -				Rs	3720.2
3) for const of G.S.B. by relined material -					
277.516 m ² wide page - (3)					
@ Rs. 2892.33/m ² - - -				Rs	802668.2
4) for laying spreading & compacting N.B.M. (Gravel) stone - do -					
130.782 m ² wide page - (3)					
@ Rs. 3555.19/m ² - - -				Rs.	464955.2
10) for const of G.C.C. H.25 grade concrete -					
255.00 m ² wide page - (4)					
@ Rs. 7023.32/m ² - - -				Rs	1790947.2
11) for and fixing masonry. big 7 board - do -					
02 Nos wide page - (1)					
@ Rs. 11439.36/cum - - -				Rs	22879.2
				Rs	3349023.2
Add GST @ 12%.				Rs	401883.2
Add L.C. @ 1%.				Rs	33490.2
Add S. Fee -				Rs.	46631.2
				Rs.	3831027.2

Continuation

C/F

